S H13 - Hand Towel Roll

Electronic system

Think ahead.

Tork Blue Hand Towel Rall for Electr. Disp. 24.7cm

Article 471115

H13 - Hand
Towel Roll
Electronic
system

The Electronic Dispenser for Tork Hand Towel Rolls provides one-at-
a-time dispensing that reduces consumption and improves hygiene.
The blue Universal hand towel rolls are food contact approved for
wiping, which makes them ideal for washstations in food
environments. The rolls have a high capacity which ensures paper
availability.

Key benefits:
- Long-lasting rolls minimise maintenance costs
while maximising service.

- Blue hand towels food contact approved for
wiping. Traceablility increases safety in food
preparation.



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

Consumer unit
7322540656947
1

247 mm

193 mm

193 mm
9.2dm3
14136¢
1437.89

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health

company

Transport unit
7322540656954
6

6

247 mm

386 mm

579 mm

55.2 dm3
8.5kg

8.7kg

Shrink

Pallet
7322540711936
150

150

1396 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.4m3

212 kg

217.2 kg
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