

Tork Blue Hand Towel Roll for Electr. Disp. 24.7cm

	Article	471115
	System	H13 - Hand Towel Roll Electronic system
	Colour	Blue
The Electronic Dispenser for Tork Hand Towel Rolls provides one-at- a-time dispensing that reduces consumption and improves hygiene. The blue Universal hand towel rolls are food contact approved for wiping, which makes them ideal for washstations in food environments. The rolls have a high capacity which ensures paper availability.	Key benefits: - Long-lasting rolls minimise maintenance costs while maximising service. - Blue hand towels food contact approved for wiping. Traceablility increases safety in food preparation.	

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540656947	7322540656954	7322540711936
Pieces	1	6	150
Consumer units	-	6	150
Height	247 mm	247 mm	1396 mm
Width	193 mm	386 mm	1000 mm
Length	193 mm	579 mm	1200 mm
Volume	9.2 dm3	55.2 dm3	1.4 m3
Net weight	1413.6 g	8.5 kg	212 kg
Gross weight	1437.8 g	8.7 kg	217.2 kg
Material	none	Shrink	-

